महाराष्ट्र राष्ट्रीय विधि विद्यापीठ मुंबई

MAHARASHTRA NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY MUMBAI MUMBA



	BATCH (2021-2026) & (2020-2025)		A.Y.2022-23
	FEE STRUCTURE (Rupees)		2nd & 3rd Ye
	B.A. LL.B (Hons)		EVEN
	Rs.	(Aug-Dec)	(Jan-May)
	Particulars / Semester		
A	Tution Fee		
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	49,218	49,2
(ii)	All India students	65,625	65,6
(iii)	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students (USD 5000 - 1 USD = 75 INR)	375,000	375,00
В	Semester Fees	9.000	
	Student Welfare	8,000	-
	Library Services	2,500	2,5
	Magazine Fees	3,500	3,5
	SBA, Moot Court, Seminar & Other co-curricular activites	3,500	3,5
	University Development Fund	5,000	5,0
	Computer Fees)	9,000	-
	Outsourced Services	5,500	5,50
	Examination Fee	10,000	10,00
	Total B	3,000	3,00
	Total (A+B+C)	50,000	33,00
(i)	Maharashtra Domiciled students	00 270	02.2
(ii)	All India students	99,218 115,625	82,21
(iii)	Foreign National / NRI / NRI sponsored students	425,000	65,62
	Foreign National / NRI / NRI sponsored students	423,000	408,00
C	Hostel & Mess Fee: ##		
	Accomodation per Semester	32,500	32,50
	Mess per Semester	27,000	27,00
	TOTAL (C)	59,500	59,50
		35,500	37,30
	Total Collectable Fees (A+B+C)		
	Maharashtra Domiciled students	158,718	14171
	All India students	175,125	141,71
	Foreign National /NRI /NRI sponsored students	484,500	158,12
		404,300	467,50
	Note:-		-3
	1. The Fee structure is open for revision by the Executive Council at any time.		
	2. Tuition Fees has been increased by 5% per year.		
	3. Fees are payable before 29 th August 2022 and 31 st January 2023 for Semester ODD and EVEN respectively. LATE FEE OF Rs.100/- per day will be charged if not paid within the stipulated dates.		
	* Fees are payable by credit to designated account of the University via payment gateway.		

NATIONAL LAW
VALUE Accounts Department PRSITY
MUMBAI 4000.7.6

Martin